1FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 East Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Gunsmith Screwdrivers
The right tool and the right quality for the job.
Table 5. Gunsmith Screwdriver Order Guide
Fig. 1
Forster Products
Screwdriver Blade
Other Screwdriver
Blade
Dimensions
Order No. No. Use A B C D
001051 1 Rem., Win., etc., plug screws, S&W side plate screws 1/8" 4" 0.023" 0.048"
001061 2 Lyman, Leupold, Redfield scope screws, backstrap six gun 3/16" 4" 0.032" 0.046"
001071 3 B&L, Weaver, Buehler scope mount screws 3/16" 4" 0.037" 0.046"
001081 4 Williams 10-32 screws 1/4" 4" 0.041" 0.062"
001091 5 Rem., Win., Sako, Savage, etc., guard screws 5/16" 4" 0.040" 0.062"
001101 6 Special for butt stock screws 3/8" 12" 0.065" 0.062"
001131 10 Win., O/U butt, Browning trigger guard 3/8" 4" 0.021" 0.062"
001161 13 Browning automatic receiver screws 1/4" 4" 0.024" 0.062"
001171 14 Guard screws, general purpose 5/16" 4" 0.034" 0.062"
001181 15 Guard screws, general purpose 5/16" 4" 0.037" 0.062"
001191 16 Redfield streamlined scope mount rings 11/64" 4" 0.031" 0.046"
018001 17 Small screws, general purpose 1/8" 4" 0.035" 0.048"
Features
• Hollow ground blades with square faces accurately fit screw slot
for optimal torque, will not damage screw or chamfer work
(see Fig. 1 in Table 5).
•  Made of high-quality steel and carefully heat treated.
• Each screwdriver is an individual unit, no sloppy inserts to slip in
and out.
Go to our Video Library to view the Gunsmith Screws and
Screwdrivers video.
Web
Gunsmith Screwdriver Set
Most commonly used sizes in a convenient storage pouch.
Features
•  Includes eight commonly used screwdriver sizes.
•  Handy, durable storage pouch may be hung near work area
for easy access.
Order No. Description
001201 Gunsmith Screwdriver Set
(Includes Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 14, 15, 16)
001201
D (Flat)
B (Shank)
C A
2 FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 East Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Gunsmithing Tools
Order No. Model No. of Screws
in Set
GD2ENF Enfield reg. 2
GD2ENS Enfield straightened 2
GD2J65 6.5 Jap 2
GD2J77 7.7 Jap 2
GD2MNL Mauser, non-locking 2
GD2SAK Sako (except Model 75) 2
GD2SPK Spring Krag 2
GD2SVG Savage 99 2
GD2SXL Spring. XLong Rear Tang (03A3) 2
GD3REM Rem. 3
GD3WIN Win. 70 3
GD3WIN54 Win. 54 3
GD4MLK Mauser, locking type 4
Set of 2 Set of 3 Set of 4
Stock Inletting Guide Screws
Keeps action square during the stock inletting process.
Features
• Extra long, headless, and free of threads in the fitting area.
• Allow repeated removal of barreled action in and out of stock
without removing screws.
• Provided in sets of two.
Order No. Model Order No. Model
SMENFI Enfield SMWINC Win. 70
SMJAP6 6.5 Jap